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Berichtswährung:

Cashflows
EUR
EUR

Jahr Zinszahlung Fälligkeit* Gesamt Kumuliert

2023 132.681,75 15.680,06 148.361,81 148.361,81

2024 179.494,00 179.494,00 327.855,81

2025 179.494,00 1.692.000,00 1.871.494,00 2.199.349,81

2026 179.494,00 179.494,00 2.378.843,81

2027 179.494,00 1.086.000,00 1.265.494,00 3.644.337,81

2028 179.494,00 179.494,00 3.823.831,81

2029 179.494,00 6.201.000,00 6.380.494,00 10.204.325,81

2030 106.529,25 12.431.000,00 12.537.529,25 22.741.855,06

2031 29.165,00 9.930.000,00 9.959.165,00 32.701.020,06

2032 19.897,50 5.499.000,00 5.518.897,50 38.219.917,56

Summe 1.365.237,50 36.854.680,06 38.219.917,56

* Kasse, synth. Kasse, Fälligkeit
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